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January 2024 Virtual Dressage Results
Class 1: Intro A
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collective Score
	%
	Placing

	Jola Allaway
	Lady
	155
	68
	67.39
	1st

	Kay Pogson
	Something Special
	147.5
	64
	64.13
	2nd

	Jennie Needham
	Tom Thumb
	147
	65
	63.91
	3rd

	Mary Pedley
	Aoife
	147
	64
	63.91
	4th

	Michael Fullick
	Winnie Boy D
	146
	64
	63.48
	5th

	Catherine Faulkner
	George
	144
	63
	62.61
	6th

	Pauline Grant
	Jasmine
	140.5
	62
	61.09
	7th



Class 2: Prelim 1
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collective Score
	%
	Placing

	Rose Clarke
	Casper
	125.5
	66
	66.05
	1st

	Mark Brown
	Teddy
	122
	64
	64.21
	2nd

	Emma Firth
	Bakeburn Chancellor
	121.5
	64
	63.95
	3rd

	Jo H-Brown
	Mini
	118.5
	63
	62.37
	4th



Class 3: Novice 24 & Elementary 42
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collective Score
	%
	Placing

	Robert Brown
	Phoenix
	155.5
	41
	67.61
	2nd

	Jody Stoker
	Time to Shine
	155.5
	40
	67.61
	2nd

	Penni Scott (E42)
	Charlie
	210.5
	52
	65.78
	3rd

	Sarah Short
	Flicker
	141.5
	39
	61.52
	4th

	Poppy Firth
	Bakeburn Chancellor
	140
	39
	60.87
	5th
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